Means in Student Ratings of Instruction http://ratings.gmu.edu/Means16.cfm?rat_num=42000100&caller=Instructo...

Student Ratings

of Instruction

Ratings Home > Search Courses by Instructor > Means vs. Percents

Summer 2008

EDSE 501 CO01 (Intro to Special Education)
Instructor: Mills,Sara J

Students Enrolled: 3
Meeting in PW-BRH 256 on MTWR from 2008-06-30 00:00:00.0 to 2008-08-04 00:00:00.0

M eans Vvs. Percents 1=Strongly Disagree ~ 5=Strongly Agree  NA=Not Applicable
Question Area Mean Median S.D #Resp.
1. Course requirements were clearly stated in the syllabus Class 4.80 50 0.45 5

Dept: Education & Human Development 4.65 50 075 2,050
Div: Education & Human Development  4.65 50 070 3232

University 4.66 50 070 15373

2. The course was well organized Class 4.60 50 055 5
Dept: Education & Human Development 4.50 50 091 2040

Div: Education & Human Development ~ 4.55 50 0.83 3202

University 4.52 50 0.83 15283

3. The instructor explained the material clearly Class 4.80 50 0.45 5
Dept: Education & Human Development 4.50 50 090 2052

Div: Education & Human Development ~ 4.52 50 084 3223

University 4.43 50 0.88 15360

4. Comments and suggestions on returned material were helpful ~Class 4.80 50 0.45 5

Dept: Education & Human Development 4.54 50 0.89 2040
Div: Education & Human Development ~ 4.55 50 085 3191

University 4.37 5.0 0.97 15265

5. The instructor showed respect for students Class 5.00 50 0.00 5
Dept: Education & Human Development 4.82 50 056 2043

Div: Education & Human Development ~ 4.79 50 059 3211

University 4,71 50 0.69 15275

6. The Instructor was accessible either in person or electronically Class 5.00 50 0.00 5

Dept: Education & Human Development 4.78 50 060 2040
Div: Education & Human Development  4.76 50 061 3192

University 4.65 50 072 15228

7. The instructor followed the stated course grading policy Class 5.00 50 0.00 5
Dept: Education & Human Development 4.79 50 055 2,042

10f3 9/19/2009 11:14 AM



Means in Student Ratings of Instruction

2 of 3

8. The exams reflected what was covered in the course

9. The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped
me learn the material

10. Readings helped me understand the course topic

11. Assignments and exams were returned promptly

12. The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as
outlined in the syllabus

13. The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating

14. The instructor encouraged the students to be actively
involved in the material through discussion and other activities

15. My overall rating of the teaching

http://ratings.gmu.edu/Means16.cfm?rat_num=42000100&caller=Instructo...

Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

Class

Dept: Education & Human Development
Div: Education & Human Development

University

4.78

5.00
4.72

4.72

4.59

5.00

4.55

4.58

4.48

4.60
4.44

4.48

4.40

5.00
4.64

4.64

5.00

4.64

4.65

4.64

5.00
4.51

4.56

4.44

5.00

4.70

4.71

4.80
4.56

4.59

4.46

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

0.55

0.65

0.00
0.69

0.66

0.77

0.00

0.86

0.79

0.87

0.89
0.93

0.86

0.92

0.00
0.79

0.77

0.83

0.00

0.76

0.72

0.72

0.00
0.94

0.85

0.93

0.00

0.72

0.68

0.85

0.45
0.84

0.78

0.87

3,192

15,261

5
1,980

3,125

15,090

2,036
3,206

15,246

5
2,035

3,205

15,226

2,015
3,157

15,152

2,050
3,221

15,327

2,048
3,209

15,273

2,039
3,195

15,217

2,039
3,207

15,137

9/19/2009 11:14 AM



Means in Student Ratings of Instruction

30f3

16. My overall rating of the course

Survey Info

http://ratings.gmu.edu/Means16.cfm?rat_num=42000100&caller=Instructo...

Class 4.60

Dept: Education & Human Development 4.40
Div: Education & Human Development  4.47

University 4.26

Search Ratings Feedback  GMU

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

0.55
0.96

0.88

0.96

2,023
3,153

14,960

9/19/2009 11:14 AM



