Ratings Home > Search Courses by Instructor > Means vs. Percents

Summer 2008

EDSE 501 C01 (Intro to Special Education)

Instructor: Mills,Sara J

Students Enrolled: 3

Means vs. Percents	1=Strongly Disagree 5=Strongl	y Agree	NA=	Not A	pplicable
Question	Area	Mean M	Iedian	S.D	#Resp.
1. Course requirements were clearly stated in the syllabus	Class	4.80	5.0	0.45	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.65	5.0	0.75	2,050
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.65	5.0	0.70	3,232
	University	4.66	5.0	0.70	15,373
2. The course was well organized	Class	4.60	5.0	0.55	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.50	5.0	0.91	2,040
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.55	5.0	0.83	3,202
	University	4.52	5.0	0.83	15,283
3. The instructor explained the material clearly	Class	4.80	5.0	0.45	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.50	5.0	0.90	2,052
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.52	5.0	0.84	3,223
	University	4.43	5.0	0.88	15,360
4. Comments and suggestions on returned material were helpful	Class	4.80	5.0	0.45	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.54	5.0	0.89	2,040
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.55	5.0	0.85	3,191
	University	4.37	5.0	0.97	15,265
5. The instructor showed respect for students	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.82	5.0	0.56	2,043
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.79	5.0	0.59	3,211
	University	4.71	5.0	0.69	15,275
6. The Instructor was accessible either in person or electronically	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.78	5.0	0.60	2,040
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.76	5.0	0.61	3,192
	University	4.65	5.0	0.72	15,228
7. The instructor followed the stated course grading policy	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.79	5.0	0.55	2,042

1 of 3 9/19/2009 11:14 AM

	Div: Education & Human Development	4.78	5.0	0.55	3,192
	University	4.70	5.0	0.65	15,261
8. The exams reflected what was covered in the course	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.72	5.0	0.69	1,980
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.72	5.0	0.66	3,125
	University	4.59	5.0	0.77	15,090
9. The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped me learn the material	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.55	5.0	0.86	2,036
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.58	5.0	0.79	3,206
	University	4.48	5.0	0.87	15,246
10. Readings helped me understand the course topic	Class	4.60	5.0	0.89	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.44	5.0	0.93	2,035
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.48	5.0	0.86	3,205
	University	4.40	5.0	0.92	15,226
11. Assignments and exams were returned promptly	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.64	5.0	0.79	2,015
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.64	5.0	0.77	3,157
	University	4.57	5.0	0.83	15,152
12. The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as outlined in the syllabus	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.64	5.0	0.76	2,050
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.65	5.0	0.72	3,221
	University	4.64	5.0	0.72	15,327
13. The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.51	5.0	0.94	2,048
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.56	5.0	0.85	3,209
	University	4.44	5.0	0.93	15,273
14. The instructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in the material through discussion and other activities	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.70	5.0	0.72	2,039
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.71	5.0	0.68	3,195
	University	4.53	5.0	0.85	15,217
15. My overall rating of the teaching	Class	4.80	5.0	0.45	5
13. My overall rating of the teaching	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.56	5.0	0.84	2,039
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.59	5.0	0.78	3,207
	University	4.46	5.0	0.87	15,137

2 of 3 9/19/2009 11:14 AM

16. My overall rating of the course	Class	4.60	5.0	0.55	5
	Dept: Education & Human Development	4.40	5.0	0.96	2,023
	Div: Education & Human Development	4.47	5.0	0.88	3,153
	University	4.26	5.0	0.96	14,960

Survey Info Search Ratings Feedback GMU

3 of 3 9/19/2009 11:14 AM